Basketball
Boys JV

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

121112
12/13/12
12/18/12
12/20/12
12/21/12
01/03/13

01/05/13
01/11/13
01/15/13
0117113
01/22/13
01/24/13
01/29/13
01/31/13
02/05/13
02/07/13
02/14/13
02/19/13
02/2113

Grand Rapids Christian HS

Muskegon High School

Creston High School

GR Ottawa Hills HS

L'Anse Creuse North High School
Cornerstone Holiday Tourney vs Byron Center

Cornerstone Holiday Tourney - Finals
Forest Hills Central HS
Hudsonville High School
Grand Haven High School
Holland High School

*East Kentwood High School
Grandville High School
West Ottawa HS
Hudsonville High School
Grand Haven High School
East Kentwood High School
Grandville High School

West Ottawa HS

Place
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Time
5:30PM

7:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
2:30PM

TBA

5:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
6:30PM
5:30PM
6:30PM



