Basketball Boys JV

Tuesday	12/11/12	Grand Rapids Christian HS	Place Away	Time 5:30PM
Thursday	12/13/12	Muskegon High School	Away	7:00PM
Tuesday	12/18/12	Creston High School	Away	5:30PM
Thursday	12/20/12	GR Ottawa Hills HS	Home	7:00PM
Friday	12/21/12	L'Anse Creuse North High School	Home	6:00PM
Thursday	01/03/13	Cornerstone Holiday Tourney vs Byron Center	Away	2:30PM
Saturday	01/05/13	Cornerstone Holiday Tourney - Finals	Away	TBA
Friday	01/11/13	Forest Hills Central HS	Home	5:30PM
Tuesday	01/15/13	Hudsonville High School	Away	5:30PM
Thursday	01/17/13	Grand Haven High School	Home	6:30PM
Tuesday	01/22/13	Holland High School	Home	5:30PM
Thursday	01/24/13	*East Kentwood High School	Away	6:30PM
Tuesday	01/29/13	Grandville High School	Home	5:30PM
Thursday	01/31/13	West Ottawa HS	Home	6:30PM
Tuesday	02/05/13	Hudsonville High School	Home	5:30PM
Thursday	02/07/13	Grand Haven High School	Away	7:00PM
Thursday	02/14/13	East Kentwood High School	Home	6:30PM
Tuesday	02/19/13	Grandville High School	Away	5:30PM
Thursday	02/21/13	West Ottawa HS	Away	6:30PM